
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Engineering Monitoring Contract Amendment No. 5 for Nueces River Water Quality, Oso Creek
Water Level &  City of Corpus Christi Meteorological Monitoring 2015-2016

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Amendment No. 5 to the monitoring
services contract with the Conrad Blucher Institute at Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi in the
amount of $99,593 for a total restated fee not to exceed $654,674 for the Nueces River Water
Quality, Oso Creek Water Level & City of Corpus Christi Meteorological Monitoring 2015-2016.

File #: 15-0787, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

